
2
4
8
0

20702

11290

896127808961

3
2
7
0

plateau

4
6
0
0

1000 25030 1000

14000 10 14000

11890 11890

 1

 P

 o

 N

 2  3  4  5  6

 M

 L

 K

 J

 i

 7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17

 H

 G

 F

 E

 D

 C

 B

 A

 1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 A1x3

 P

 o

 N

 M

 L

 K

 J

 i

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28

 H

 G

 F

 E

 D

29 30 31 32 33

 C

 B

 A

34

Scope number

Checked by

Projectleader

Versiondate

Documentstatus

Sheet size

Scale

Drawn by

Version

Identificationcode

Projectnumber

Division:

Postbus 2855
3500 GW Utrecht

Department

A1x3

C
:\
D
a
ta

\
R
e
v
it
\
S
tr
u
ct
u
re

 2
0
12
\
B
9
5
-
JR

O
-
A
U
-
13
0
0
0
4
7
_
d
ijk

p
 -

 R
S
T
2
0
12
 -

 w
10
4
5
5
.r
v
t

14
-
0
6
-
2
0
13
 1
4
:3
7
:5
9

P
.J
. 
v
a
n
 D

ijk

RM000059

B95-PDI-AU-1200201

14-06-2013

1:50

Ir. S.H.F.M. Taris

EventBridge bv

Top EventBridges mounted in one line with

stairways perpendicular to the body

2.0

released

P.J. van Dijk

005

RM-IS-CO
CO

Client

Ir. ing. H.J. van Lint

scale
1

Isometric view of two EventBridges mounted in one line

scale
2
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Side view of two EventBridges mounted in one line


